vgaylorMade

r7 DRIVERS

R7 QUAD TP DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS

Club
7.5
8.5
9.5
10.5
9.0

R7 QUAD TP DRIVER
Shaft

FUJIKURA
SPEEDER 757

FUJIKURA SIX

MITSUBISHI
DIAMANA 83

*No other custom shafts

Left Handed
No

No

No

No

Left Handed only

STOCK SHAFTS*
Flex

T N X WV X I WV X

Loft

75

85

95

105°

95
Shaft Torque Tip Size
25 | 335"
25 335"
25 | 335"
45 335"
45 | 335"
45 335"
30 | 335"
3.0 335"
3.0 | 335"

R7 QUAD DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS

Club
7.5
8.5
9.5
10.5
11.5

Left Handed
No
No
Yes
Yes
No

R7 QUAD DRIVER STOCK SHAFT

Shaft

M.A.S.2 7-65

Flex
TS

S

R

Visit taylormadegolf.com or see your retailer for a copy of the Limited Consumer Warranty which contains specific limitations.

Loft

7.5°

8.5

9.5°

10.5°

1.5
Shaft Torque Tip Size
28 | 350"
2.8 .350"
2.9 | 350"
2.9° .350"

Lie
59°
59°
59°
59°
59°

Lie

59°
59°
59°
59°

Authentic, Tour-Inspired, Tour-Proven
Movable Weight Technology delivers nine swing weights
and nearly 900 sets of launch conditions.

Head Volume

400 cc
400 cc
400 cc
400 cc
400 cc

Butt Diameter
615"
615"
615"
595"
.595"
595"
.630"
.630"
630"

This Changes Everything
Movable Weight Technology delivers six sets of launch conditions
to promote six trajectories.

Shaft Weight
79¢g
789
749
559
53¢g
51g
81g
789
749

Head Volume

400 cc
400 cc
400 cc
400 cc
400 cc

Butt Diameter
600"
.600"
600"
600"

WARRANTY INFORMATION
Damage that results from the failure to follow the instructions in the user’s manual is not covered under the Limited Consumer Warranty.

Shaft Weight
659
659
659
659

Club Length

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"
Grip
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R
Tour Velvet 60R

Club Length

45"

45"

45"

45"

45"
Grip
TaylorMade TGT
TaylorMade TGT
TaylorMade TGT
TaylorMade TGT

Swing Weight
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

Grip Weight
50¢g
509
509
509
50¢g
509
509
509
50¢g

Swing Weight
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

Grip Weight
50¢g
509
50¢g
50¢g



aaylorMade@ r7 DRIVERS

Higher Launch Angle, Higher Spin Rate, Longer Carry
Shallower and wider clubface helps increase spin and launch angle, promoting
added distance for players in need of a high trajectory and larger carry.

R7 QUAD HT DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS

Club Left Handed Loft Lie Head Volume Club Length Swing Weight
8.5 No 8.5 59° 400 cc 45" D3
9.5 Yes 9.5° 59° 400 cc 45" D3
10.5 Yes 10.5° 59° 400 cc 45" D3
11.5 No 11.5° 59° 400 cc 45" D3

R7 QUAD HT DRIVER STOCK SHAFTS

Shaft Flex Shaft Torque Tip Size Butt Diameter Shaft Weight Grip Grip Weight
TS 3.9 .350" .600" 58 g TaylorMade TGT 509
S 4.0° .350" .600" 579 TaylorMade TGT 509
M.A.S.? 7-55 - - .
R 4.1 .350 .600 56 g TaylorMade TGT 509
M a1 350" 600" 559 TaylorMade TGT 50 g
M.A.S.2 7-50 L 4.5 .350" .600" 50 g TaylorMade TGT 62 4749

WARRANTY INFORMATION
Damage that results from the failure to follow the instructions in the user’s manual is not covered under the Limited Consumer Warranty.
Visit taylormadegolf.com or see your retailer for a copy of the Limited Consumer Warranty which contains specific limitations.



